Movie
Channels

540
541
542
543
545
640
641
642
643
645

Cinemax

Cinemax

Cinemax Action
Cinemax

Cinemax Hits
Cinemax Classics
Cinemax HD
Cinemax Action HD
CinemaxHD

Cinemax Hits HD
Cinemax Classics HD

Optional Channels-
Not eligible for Multi-Channel Discount:

580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
590
591
680

681

682
683
684
685
686
687
688

690
691

Showtime

Flix

Showtime

Showtime Showcase
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Familyzone
Showtime Next
SHOXBET

Showtime 2

Showtime Women

The Movie Channel

The Movie Channel Xtra
Flix HD

Paramount+ with Showtime HD
Showtime Showcase HD
Showtime Extreme HD

Showtime Familyzone HD
Showtime Next HD
SHOXBET HD

Showtime 2 HD
Showtime Women HD

The Movie Channel HD
The Movie Channel Xtra HD

519 NFL Redzone (Full Season Rate/Call RGTC)
750 BraZZers Plus (See on-screen pricing)

751 Playboy ($15.00/mo subscription)

752 Bang U (See on-screen pricing)

560
561
562
563
564
565
566
570
571
572
573
574
575

660
661
662
663
664
665
666
670
671
672
673
674
675

STARZ

STARZ ENCORE

STARZ ENCORE Action
STARZ ENCORE Black
STARZ ENCORE Classic
STARZ ENCORE Suspense
STARZ ENCORE Family
STARZ ENCORE Westerns
STARZ

STARZ in Black

STARZ Cinema

STARZ Comedy

STARZ Edge

STARZ Kids

STARZ ENCORE HD

STARZ ENCORE Action HD
STARZ ENCORE Black HD
STARZ ENCORE Classic HD
STARZ ENCORE Suspense HD
STARZ ENCORE Family HD
STARZ ENCORE Westerns HD
STARZ HD

STARZ in Black HD

STARZ Cinema HD

STARZ Comedy HD

STARZ Edge HD
STARZ Kids HD

Richland-Grant

TeIephonb

[

520
521
522
524
525
526

620

621
622
624
625
626

HBO

HBO

HBO Hits
HBO Comedy
HBO Drama
HBO Movies
HBO Latino
HBO HD

HBO Hits HD
HBO Comedy HD
HBO Drama HD
HBO Movies HD
HBO Latino HD

Telephone 611 or 608-537-2461

Business Office 202 N. East St.
P.O. Box 67, Blue River, Wl 53518

24/7 Help Desk: 608-536-HELP, 608-537-HELP,
608-538-HELP, 608-624-HELP, 608-735-HELP

www.rgtc.coop

Channel line-ups and rates are subject to change
without notice. Some restrictions may apply.

Including

yust for Our Mempe,

Television

Brought to you by RGTC

Music
CHOICE’

In the Expanded & Premium Line-ups

801 Today’s Hits

802 Trending Hits

803 Feel-Good Favorites
804 Pop Energy

805 Hip-Hop and R&B
806 Dance

807 Hip-Hop Classics
808 Throwback Jams
809 R&B Classics

810 Today’s R&B

811 Gospel

812 Contemporary Christian
813 Rock

814 Yacht Rock

815 ‘60s & ‘70s Mellow Hits
816 Adult Alternative
817 Alt & Rock Favorites
818 Classic Rock

819 Soft Rock

820 Happy Hits

821 Pop Hits

822 Today'’s Latin Hits
823 Tropicales

824 Romantic Latin Pop
825 ‘70s & ‘80s Favorites

826 90’s

827 80’s

828 70’s

829 60’s Generation

830 Solid Gold Oldies
831 Pop & Country

832 Today’s Country
833 Country Favorites
834 Classic Country

835 Country Rock

836 Sleep Noise

837 Relaxing Vibes

838 Calming Classical
839 Joyful Instrumentals
840 Pop Instrumentals
841 Light Classical

842 Classical Masterpieces
843 Soundscapes

844 Smooth Jazz

845 Jazz

846 Blues

847 Singers & Swing
848 Easy Listening

849 Classic Christmas
850 Sounds of the Seasons




BASIC *available Grant & Richland Cty **available Crawford & Vernon Cty

2
144
27

328

310

303

308
50
20
44

344
23
53
54

309
143
25
325
24
324
66
365
55
136

364

2ForYou RGTC/LTC Local
3ABN - 3 Angels Broadcasting
ABC WKOW Madison

ABC WKOW Madison HD
ABC WXOW LaCrosse
ABC WXOW LaCrosse HD
Bounce TV

Bounce TV HD

Catchy Comedy WKOW LaX
Catchy Comedy WKOW HD
Catchy Comedy WXOW LaX
Catchy Comedy WXOW HD
CBS WISC Madison

CBS WISC Madison HD
CBS WKBT LaCrosse

CBS WKBT LaCrosse HD
Charge TV WMSN *

Comet WMSN *

Court TV WKOW Madison
Court TV WKOW HD
Create

CSPAN

CSPAN 2

CW WMTV Madison

CW WMTV Madison HD
EWTN-Eternal Word

FOX WLAX LaCrosse **
FOX WLAX LaCrosse HD **
FOX 47 WMSN Madison *
FOX 47 WMSN Madison HD
Grit

Grit HD

HSN

INSP

ION Mystery

ION Mystery HD

Jewelry TV

Laff

Laff HD

MeTV WMTV

NBC WMTV Madison
NBC WMTV Madison HD
News8+ WKBT LaCrosse

12
21
321
56
356
59
51
52
16
29
142
46

2
322

26
18

150
450
201
501
110
410
151
173

30
330

48
348

49
349
202
502
102
168
468
169

PBS Kids

PBS Wisconsin

PBS Wisconsin HD

Qvc

QVCHD

QvC 2

Roar WMSN

StartTV WMTV

The365 WMTV -Madison
ThisTV WKOW Madison
Trinity Broadcast Network
True Crime WKOW Madison
TVW WISC Madison

WIS (The Wisconsin Channel)
WIS (The Wisconsin Channel)
WLAX-Antenna TV **
WMTV-Antenna TV

WVRQ Radio

EXPANDED includes Basic

A&E-Arts & Entertainment
A&E HD

AMC-American Movie Classics
AMC HD

Animal Planet

Animal Planet HD

BBC America

BBC News

Big Ten Network

Big Ten Network HD

Big Ten Network 1

Big Ten Network 1 HD

Big Ten Network 2

Big Ten Network 2 HD
Bravo

Bravo HD

Cartoon Network

Cl Crime & Investigation
Cl Crime & Investigation HD
Classic Arts Showcase

CMT-Music
CMT HD

CNBC

CNBC HD
CNBC World
CNN

CNN HD
Comedy Central

411 Comedy Central HD

Comedy.TV HD
Cowboy Channel

Discovery Channel

453 Discovery HD
352 Discovery Turbo HD

Disney Channel

404 Disney Channel HD

E! Entertainment

412 E! Entertainment HD

334

332

47
347
166
466
138
438
188
488
184
484

39
339
109
409
128
428
135
435
152
452

ESPN

ESPN HD

ESPN 2

ESPN 2 HD

FanDuel Sports Network WI
FanDuel Sports WI HD
FanDuel Sports WI Extra
FanDuel Sports WI Extra HD

FETV-Family Entertainment TV
FETV-Family Entertainment HD
Food Network

Food Network HD

Fox Business Network

Fox Business Network HD
Fox News

Fox News HD

Fox Sports 1

Fox Sports 1 HD

Freeform

Freeform HD
FX Network

FX Network HD
FXX

FXX HD

FYI

EYIHD

40
340
115
415
13
413
114
414
161
461
160
460
185
485
154
454
199
130
430
131
431
132
167

3
331
186
486
17
4
163
463
183
483

305
105
405
100
155
455
134
434
118
418

Golf Channel

Golf Channel HD
Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Channel HD
Hallmark Drama
Hallmark Drama HD
Hallmark Mystery
Hallmark Mystery HD
HGTV

HGTV HD

History Channel
History Channel HD
HLN

HLN HD

ID Investigation Discovery
ID Investigation Discovery
Independent Film IFC
Lifetime

Lifetime HD

Lifetime Movies
Lifetime Movies HD
Lifetime Real Women
Military History

MLB

MLB HD

MS NOW

MS NOW HD

MTV

MTV HD

National Geographic
National Geographic HD
Newsmax
Newsmax HD
NewsNation
NewsNation HD
Nickelodeon

Nick HD

Nick2

OWN

OWN HD

Oxygen

Oxygen HD
Paramount
Paramount HD

42
342
122
422
200
116
416
17
47
162
462
119
419
164
464
129
429
120
420
141
121
42
172
4n
137
437
187
204

Pursuit

Pursuit HD

RFD TV

RFD TV HD
Sundance

SyFy

SyFy HD

TBS

TBS HD

TLC The Learning Channel
TLCHD

TNT

TNTHD

Travel Channel
Travel Channel HD
truTV

truTV HD

TV Land
TVLand HD
UPtv

USA Network
USA Network HD
VH1

VH1 HD

WE

WE HD

Weather Channel
YouToo America

PREMIUM includes Expanded & Basic

35
335
158
458
350
101
174
156
456
103
403

ACC Network

ACC Network HD

American Heroes Channel
American Heroes Channel HD
AXS TV HD

Boomerang

CNN International
Destination America
Destination America HD
Discovery Family Channel

Discovery Family Channel HD

159
459
107
407
106
406

36
336

37
337
203
503
124
424
125
425
351
165
465
146
446

38
338

4
M
133
433
157
457

45
345

43
343
205
149
449

Discovery Life

Discovery Life HD
Disney Jr

Disney Jr HD

Disney XD

Disney XD HD

ESPN News

ESPN News HD
ESPNU

ESPNU HD

FX Movie Channel

FX Movie Channel HD
Game Show Network
Game Show Network HD
Great American Family

Great American Family HD
HD Net Movies

Magnolia Network
Magnolia Network HD
National Geographic Wild
National Geographic Wild HD
NFL Network

NFL Network HD
Outdoor Channel
Outdoor Channel HD
Ovation

Ovation HD

Science Channel
Science Channel HD
SEC Network

SEC Network HD
Sportsman Channel
Sportsman Channel HD
Turner Classic Movies
Vice

Vice HD
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