

Movie Channels

Cinemax

540	Cinemax	580	Flix
541	Cinemax Action	581	Showtime
542	Cinemax	582	Showtime Showcase
543	Cinemax Hits	583	Showtime Extreme
545	Cinemax Classics	584	Showtime Familyzone
640	Cinemax HD	585	Showtime Next
641	Cinemax Action HD	586	SHOxBET
642	Cinemax HD	587	Showtime 2
643	Cinemax Hits HD	588	Showtime Women
645	Cinemax Classics HD	590	The Movie Channel
		591	The Movie Channel Xtra
		680	Flix HD
		681	Paramount+ with Showtime HD
		682	Showtime Showcase HD
		683	Showtime Extreme HD
		684	Showtime Familyzone HD
		685	Showtime Next HD
		686	SHOxBET HD
		687	Showtime 2 HD
		688	Showtime Women HD
		690	The Movie Channel HD
		691	The Movie Channel Xtra HD

Showtime

STARZ

560	STARZ ENCORE
561	STARZ ENCORE Action
562	STARZ ENCORE Black
563	STARZ ENCORE Classic
564	STARZ ENCORE Suspense
565	STARZ ENCORE Family
566	STARZ ENCORE Westerns
570	STARZ
571	STARZ in Black
572	STARZ Cinema
573	STARZ Comedy
574	STARZ Edge
575	STARZ Kids
660	STARZ ENCORE HD
661	STARZ ENCORE Action HD
662	STARZ ENCORE Black HD
663	STARZ ENCORE Classic HD
664	STARZ ENCORE Suspense HD
665	STARZ ENCORE Family HD
666	STARZ ENCORE Westerns HD
670	STARZ HD
671	STARZ in Black HD
672	STARZ Cinema HD
673	STARZ Comedy HD
674	STARZ Edge HD
675	STARZ Kids HD

HBO

520	HBO
521	HBO Hits
522	HBO Comedy
524	HBO Drama
525	HBO Movies
526	HBO Latino
620	HBO HD
621	HBO Hits HD
622	HBO Comedy HD
624	HBO Drama HD
625	HBO Movies HD
626	HBO Latino HD

Just for Our Members

Television

Brought to you by RGTC

Including



In the Expanded & Premium Line-ups

801 Today's Hits	826 90's
802 Trending Hits	827 80's
803 Feel-Good Favorites	828 70's
804 Pop Energy	829 60's Generation
805 Hip-Hop and R&B	830 Solid Gold Oldies
806 Dance	831 Pop & Country
807 Hip-Hop Classics	832 Today's Country
808 Throwback Jams	833 Country Favorites
809 R&B Classics	834 Classic Country
810 Today's R&B	835 Country Rock
811 Gospel	836 Sleep Noise
812 Contemporary Christian	837 Relaxing Vibes
813 Rock	838 Calming Classical
814 Yacht Rock	839 Joyful Instrumentals
815 '60s & '70s Mellow Hits	840 Pop Instrumentals
816 Adult Alternative	841 Light Classical
817 Alt & Rock Favorites	842 Classical Masterpieces
818 Classic Rock	843 Soundscapes
819 Soft Rock	844 Smooth Jazz
820 Happy Hits	845 Jazz
821 Pop Hits	846 Blues
822 Today's Latin Hits	847 Singers & Swing
823 Tropicales	848 Easy Listening
824 Romantic Latin Pop	849 Classic Christmas
825 '70s & '80s Favorites	850 Sounds of the Seasons

Optional Channels-

Not eligible for Multi-Channel Discount:

519	NFL Redzone (Full Season Rate/Call RGTC)
750	BraZZers Plus (See on-screen pricing)
751	Playboy (\$15.00/mo subscription)
752	Bang U (See on-screen pricing)



Telephone 611 or 608-537-2461

Business Office 202 N. East St.
P.O. Box 67, Blue River, WI 53518
24/7 Help Desk: 608-536-HELP, 608-537-HELP,
608-538-HELP, 608-624-HELP, 608-735-HELP
www.rgtc.coop

Channel line-ups and rates are subject to change without notice. Some restrictions may apply.

BASIC *available Grant & Richland Cty **available Crawford & Vernon Cty

2	2ForYou RGTC/LTC Local	12	PBS Kids
144	3ABN - 3 Angels Broadcasting	21	PBS Wisconsin
27	ABC WKOW Madison	321	<u>PBS Wisconsin HD</u>
327	<u>ABC WKOW Madison HD</u>	56	QVC
19	ABC WXOW LaCrosse	356	<u>QVC HD</u>
319	<u>ABC WXOW LaCrosse HD</u>	59	QVC 2
63	Bounce TV	51	Roar WMSN
363	<u>Bounce TV HD</u>	52	StartTV WMTV
28	Catchy Comedy WKOW LaX	16	The365 WMTV -Madison
328	<u>Catchy Comedy WKOW HD</u>	29	ThisTV WKOW Madison
10	Catchy Comedy WXOW LaX	142	Trinity Broadcast Network
310	<u>Catchy Comedy WXOW HD</u>	46	True Crime WKOW Madison
3	CBS WISC Madison	4	TVW WISC Madison
303	<u>CBS WISC Madison HD</u>	22	WIS (The Wisconsin Channel)
8	CBS WKBT LaCrosse	322	<u>WIS (The Wisconsin Channel)</u>
308	<u>CBS WKBT LaCrosse HD</u>	6	WLAX-Antenna TV **
50	Charge TV WMSN *	26	WMTV-Antenna TV
20	Comet WMSN *	18	WVRQ Radio
44	Court TV WKOW Madison		
344	<u>Court TV WKOW HD</u>		
23	Create		
53	CSPAN		
54	CSPAN 2		EXPANDED includes Basic
9	CW WMTV Madison	150	A&E-Arts & Entertainment
309	<u>CW WMTV Madison HD</u>	450	<u>A&E HD</u>
143	EWTN-Eternal Word	201	AMC-American Movie Classics
25	FOX WLAX LaCrosse **	501	<u>AMC HD</u>
325	<u>FOX WLAX LaCrosse HD **</u>	110	Animal Planet
24	FOX 47 WMSN Madison *	410	<u>Animal Planet HD</u>
324	<u>FOX 47 WMSN Madison HD</u>	151	BBC America
66	Grit	173	BBC News
365	<u>Grit HD</u>	30	Big Ten Network
55	HSN	330	<u>Big Ten Network HD</u>
136	INSP	48	Big Ten Network 1
64	ION Mystery	348	<u>Big Ten Network 1 HD</u>
364	<u>ION Mystery HD</u>	49	Big Ten Network 2
57	Jewelry TV	349	<u>Big Ten Network 2 HD</u>
65	Laff	202	Bravo
366	<u>Laff HD</u>	502	<u>Bravo HD</u>
17	MeTV WMTV	102	Cartoon Network
15	NBC WMTV Madison	168	CI Crime & Investigation
315	<u>NBC WMTV Madison HD</u>	468	<u>CI Crime & Investigation HD</u>
7	News8+ WKBT LaCrosse	169	Classic Arts Showcase

170	CMT-Music
470	<u>CMT HD</u>
181	CNBC
481	<u>CNBC HD</u>
179	CNBC World
182	CNN
482	<u>CNN HD</u>
111	Comedy Central
411	<u>Comedy Central HD</u>
127	<u>Comedy.TV HD</u>
123	Cowboy Channel
153	Discovery Channel
453	<u>Discovery HD</u>
352	<u>Discovery Turbo HD</u>
104	Disney Channel
404	<u>Disney Channel HD</u>
112	E! Entertainment
412	<u>E! Entertainment HD</u>
33	ESPN
333	<u>ESPN HD</u>
34	ESPN 2
334	<u>ESPN 2 HD</u>
32	FanDuel Sports Network WI
332	<u>FanDuel Sports WI HD</u>
47	FanDuel Sports WI Extra
347	<u>FanDuel Sports WI Extra HD</u>
166	FETV-Family Entertainment TV
466	<u>FETV-Family Entertainment HD</u>
138	Food Network
438	<u>Food Network HD</u>
188	Fox Business Network
488	<u>Fox Business Network HD</u>
184	Fox News
484	<u>Fox News HD</u>
39	Fox Sports 1
339	<u>Fox Sports 1 HD</u>
109	Freeform
409	<u>Freeform HD</u>
128	FX Network
428	<u>FX Network HD</u>
135	FXX
435	<u>FXX HD</u>
152	FYI
452	<u>FYI HD</u>

40	Golf Channel
340	<u>Golf Channel HD</u>
115	Hallmark Channel
415	<u>Hallmark Channel HD</u>
113	Hallmark Drama
413	<u>Hallmark Drama HD</u>
114	Hallmark Mystery
414	<u>Hallmark Mystery HD</u>
161	HGTV
461	<u>HGTV HD</u>
160	History Channel
460	<u>History Channel HD</u>
185	HLN
485	<u>HLN HD</u>
154	ID Investigation Discovery
454	<u>ID Investigation Discovery</u>
199	Independent Film IFC
130	Lifetime
430	<u>Lifetime HD</u>
131	Lifetime Movies
431	<u>Lifetime Movies HD</u>
132	Lifetime Real Women
167	Military History
31	MLB
331	<u>MLB HD</u>
186	MS NOW
486	<u>MS NOW HD</u>
171	MTV
471	<u>MTV HD</u>
163	National Geographic
463	<u>National Geographic HD</u>
183	Newsmax
483	<u>Newsmax HD</u>
5	NewsNation
305	<u>NewsNation HD</u>
105	Nickelodeon
405	<u>Nick HD</u>
100	Nick2
155	OWN
455	<u>OWN HD</u>
134	Oxygen
434	<u>Oxygen HD</u>
118	Paramount
418	<u>Paramount HD</u>

42	Pursuit
342	<u>Pursuit HD</u>
122	RFD TV
422	<u>RFD TV HD</u>
200	Sundance
116	SyFy
416	<u>SyFy HD</u>
117	TBS
417	<u>TBS HD</u>
162	TLC The Learning Channel
462	<u>TLC HD</u>
119	TNT
419	<u>TNT HD</u>
164	Travel Channel
464	<u>Travel Channel HD</u>
129	truTV
429	<u>truTV HD</u>
120	TV Land
420	<u>TV Land HD</u>
141	UPtv
121	USA Network
421	<u>USA Network HD</u>
172	VH1
472	<u>VH1 HD</u>
137	WE
437	<u>WE HD</u>
187	Weather Channel
204	YouToo America
	PREMIUM includes Expanded & Basic
35	ACC Network
335	<u>ACC Network HD</u>
158	American Heroes Channel
458	<u>American Heroes Channel HD</u>
350	<u>AXS TV HD</u>
101	Boomerang
174	CNN International
156	Destination America
456	<u>Destination America HD</u>
103	Discovery Family Channel
403	<u>Discovery Family Channel HD</u>

159	Discovery Life
459	<u>Discovery Life HD</u>
107	Disney Jr
407	<u>Disney Jr HD</u>
106	Disney XD
406	<u>Disney XD HD</u>
36	ESPN News
336	<u>ESPN News HD</u>
37	ESPNU
337	<u>ESPNU HD</u>
203	FX Movie Channel
503	<u>FX Movie Channel HD</u>
124	Game Show Network
424	<u>Game Show Network HD</u>
125	Great American Family
425	<u>Great American Family HD</u>
351	<u>HD Net Movies</u>
165	Magnolia Network
465	<u>Magnolia Network HD</u>
146	National Geographic Wild
446	<u>National Geographic Wild HD</u>
38	NFL Network
338	<u>NFL Network HD</u>
41	Outdoor Channel
341	<u>Outdoor Channel HD</u>
133	Ovation
433	<u>Ovation HD</u>
157	Science Channel
457	<u>Science Channel HD</u>
45	SEC Network
345	<u>SEC Network HD</u>
43	Sportsman Channel
343	<u>Sportsman Channel HD</u>
205	Turner Classic Movies
149	Vice
449	<u>Vice HD</u>